
Communique No.3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
B/P

差距 
Diff.

赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage

05/08 10:00

赛段/Stage:1 ("崇明新城杯"崇北赛段/Chongbei Stage)
距离/Distance:73.4 Km
速度/Average :41.044 Km/h

关门/Time Limit: 1:58:01

组织者/Organizer:The Tour of Chongming Island Organizing Commit

1 53 GBR19940920 GARNER Lucy ARW 1:47:18 ---10/--
2 35 AUS19901001 HOSKING Chloe HPU -- ---9/--
3 72 RUS19880528 KOZONCHUK Oksana RVL -- ---4/--
4 1 SWE19830923 JOHANSSON Emma GEW -- ---3/--
5 11 USA19800930 OLDS Shelley TIB -- ----
6 92 ITA19870430 BASTIANELLI Marta FLF -- ----
7 41 ITA19880714 FRAPPORTI Simona BPK -- ----
8 86 ITA19891104 TAGLIAFERRO Marta MCG -- ----
9 135 FRA19870602 JEULAND Pascale FRA -- ----

10 95 SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara FLF -- ---1/--
11 21 ITA19830308 BRONZINI Giorgia WHT -- ----
12 94 ITA19930330 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia FLF -- ----
13 154 KOR19890606 KIM Eun Hee KOR -- ----
14 93 NED19941102 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn FLF -- ----
15 55 NED19910601 PIETERS Amy ARW -- ----
16 61 GBR19900505 MARTIN Lucy DLT -- ----
17 85 ITA19940703 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria MCG -- ----
18 134 FRA19911107 FOURNIER Roxane FRA -- ----
19 42 ITA19920926 DONATO Giulia BPK -- ----
20 71 RUS19841211 KUCHINSKAYA Elena RVL -- ----
21 121 GER19801105  GASS Daniela SQS -- ----
22 142 HKG19860315 DIAO Xiaojuan HKG -- ----
23 63 NED19910529 DE BAAT Kim DLT -- ----
24 114 SUI19901016 UEBELHART Jessica FCL -- ----
25 66 NED19780517 BRAS Martine DLT -- ----
26 124 AUT19930511  PERCHTOLD Christina SQS -- ----
27 133 FRA19830317 RIBEROT Fanny FRA -- ----
28 76 RUS19890501 ZHAPAROVA Aizhan RVL -- ----
29 101 CHN19931214  HUANG Dongyan GPC -- ----
30 74 RUS19841211 BLINDYUK Yulia RVL -- ----
31 5 KOR19840819 SUNG EUN Gu GEW -- ----
32 91 ITA19920525 CECCHINI Elena FLF -- ----
33 32 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie HPU -- ----
34 143 HKG19930307 YANG Qianyu HKG -- ----
35 45 ISR19920513 LEVI Daniela BPK -- ----
36 136 FRA19900115 VERHOEVENV Aurore FRA -- ----
37 23 AUS19811214 GILMORE Rochelle WHT -- ----
38 141 HKG19891214 MENG Zhaojuan HKG -- ----
39 102 CHN19910112  SHI Lina GPC -- ----
40 26 NZL19900916 COLLINS Emily WHT -- ----
41 104 CHN19840306  MENG Lang GPC -- ----
42 162 THA19841009 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA -- ----
43 36 NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas HPU -- ----
44 165 THA19950606 SOMRAT Jaruwan THA -- ----
45 131 FRA19910327 BIANNIC Aude FRA -- ----
46 172 INA19860612 FITRIANI Fitriani INA -- ----
47 25 GER19900727 SCHNITZMEIER Ana Bianca WHT -- ----
48 144 HKG19931121 LEUNG Bo Yee HKG -- ----
49 64 NED19880704 KESSLER Nina DLT -- ----



Communique No.3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
B/P

差距 
Diff.

赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage

50 83 POL19840118 JASINSKA Malgorzta MCG -- ----
51 52 NED19850215 KANIS Janneke ARW -- ----
52 103 HKG19861104  WONG WAN Yiu Jamie GPC -- ----
53 75 RUS19850307 CHULKOVA Anastasia RVL -- ----
54 44 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata BPK -- ----
55 62 GER19880505 KASPER Romy DLT -- ----
56 132 FRA19890922 CORDON Audrey FRA -- ----
57 113 UKR19890828 RYABCHENKO Tetyana FCL -- ----
58 126 AUT19910402 RIJKES Sarah SQS -- ----
59 122 HUN19831110 KIRALY Monika SQS -- ----
60 2 AUS19910224 HOSKINS Melissa GEW -- ----
61 82 ITA19840822 GUDERZO Tatiana MCG -- ----
62 96 FIN19780426 NIEMINEN Jutta FLF -- ----
63 84 ITA19900501 SCANDOLARA Valentina MCG -- ----
64 81 ITA19890916 CARRETTA Valentina MCG -- ----
65 14 IRL19810616 SPATH Melanie TIB -- ----
66 4 NED19801127 GUNNEWIJK Loes GEW -- ----
67 13 NED19891022 BLAAK Chantal TIB -- ----
68 12 GER19851117 HÄUSLER Claudia TIB -- ----
69 31 ITA19911210 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa HPU -- ----
70 22 ITA19930205 BARTELLONI Beatrice WHT 1:47:26 +8--
71 34 NOR19920315 THORSEN Thea HPU -- ----
72 54 NED19910410 KNOL Willeke ARW -- ----
73 24 GBR19941224 ROBERTS Amy WHT 1:48:20 +1:02--
74 112 RUS19760615 MARTISOVA Julia FCL 1:47:18 ----
75 171 INA19890228 FUCHIYANTI Yanthi INA 1:49:23 +2:05--
76 6 AUS19851017 MACLEAN Jessie GEW 1:50:05 +2:47--
77 3 AUS19911212 EDMONDSON Annette GEW 1:47:18 ---5/--
78 106 CHN19861105  LIU Xin GPC ----
79 163 THA19881231 BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA 1:50:30 +3:12--
80 152 KOR19871121 KIM Youri KOR -- ----
81 164 THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA -- ----
82 153 KOR19890424 LEE Jumi KOR -- ----
83 115 ITA19940420 AGNELLI Chiara FCL -- ----
84 155 KOR19930621 KIM Seulgi KOR -- ----
85 161 THA19871225 KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan THA -- ----
86 166 THA19821004 WINYOOWIJAK Kamonwan THA -- ----
87 33 NOR19791218 LIMA Tone Hatteland HPU -- ----
88 111 USA19880213 GAGGIOLI Whitney FCL -- ----
89 105 CHN19890105  JIANG Xiujie GPC -- ----
90 173 INA19940616 AZIZAH Rachana INA 1:51:35 +4:17--
91 174 INA19951228 REZKY HEFFIANA Khalista INA 1:55:53 +8:35--
92 151 KOR19851011 LEE Minhye KOR -- ----

Did Not Start/未出发
-- 15 CAN19920708 GLAESSER Jasmin TIB -- ----
-- 16 USA19861213 MILLER Amanda TIB -- ----
-- 73 RUS19910102 BOCHARNIKOVA Elena RVL -- ----
-- 116 BRA19840812 FERNANDES DA SOUZA Uenia FCL -- ----

1:47:18



Communique No.3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
B/P

差距 
Diff.

赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage

Out of Time Limits/被关门
-- 145 HKG19940521 LIU Wai Ting HKG -- ----
-- 175 INA19910911 RATNA DEWI Septianis INA -- ----
-- 176 INA19810913 SRI RAHAYU Wahyuti INA -- ----

Panel of Commissaires

参赛人数/Started: 99

到达人数/Ranked: 92

被关门/Out of Time Limits: 3

未出发/Did Not Start: 4

未到达/Did Not Finish: 0

取消资格/Disqualified: 0



前1赛段/After Stage 1
距离/Distance:73.4 Km
速度/Average :41.108 Km/h

Communique No.4

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

05/08 10:00

组织者/Organizer:The Tour of Chongming Island Organizing Committee

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

1 53 GBR19940920 GARNER Lucy ARW 1:47:08 -- --
2 35 AUS19901001 HOSKING Chloe HPU 1:47:09 +1 --
3 3 AUS19911212 EDMONDSON Annette GEW 1:47:13 +5 --
4 72 RUS19880528 KOZONCHUK Oksana RVL 1:47:14 +6 --
5 1 SWE19830923 JOHANSSON Emma GEW 1:47:15 +7 --
6 95 SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara FLF 1:47:17 +9 --
7 11 USA19800930 OLDS Shelley TIB 1:47:18 +10 --
8 92 ITA19870430 BASTIANELLI Marta FLF -- -- --
9 41 ITA19880714 FRAPPORTI Simona BPK -- -- --

10 86 ITA19891104 TAGLIAFERRO Marta MCG -- -- --
11 135 FRA19870602 JEULAND Pascale FRA -- -- --
12 21 ITA19830308 BRONZINI Giorgia WHT -- -- --
13 94 ITA19930330 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia FLF -- -- --
14 154 KOR19890606 KIM Eun Hee KOR -- -- --
15 93 NED19941102 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn FLF -- -- --
16 55 NED19910601 PIETERS Amy ARW -- -- --
17 61 GBR19900505 MARTIN Lucy DLT -- -- --
18 85 ITA19940703 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria MCG -- -- --
19 134 FRA19911107 FOURNIER Roxane FRA -- -- --
20 42 ITA19920926 DONATO Giulia BPK -- -- --
21 71 RUS19841211 KUCHINSKAYA Elena RVL -- -- --
22 121 GER19801105  GASS Daniela SQS -- -- --
23 142 HKG19860315 DIAO Xiaojuan HKG -- -- --
24 63 NED19910529 DE BAAT Kim DLT -- -- --
25 114 SUI19901016 UEBELHART Jessica FCL -- -- --
26 66 NED19780517 BRAS Martine DLT -- -- --
27 124 AUT19930511 PERCHTOLD Christina SQS -- -- --
28 133 FRA19830317 RIBEROT Fanny FRA -- -- --
29 76 RUS19890501 ZHAPAROVA Aizhan RVL -- -- --
30 101 CHN19931214  HUANG Dongyan GPC -- -- --
31 74 RUS19841211 BLINDYUK Yulia RVL -- -- --
32 5 KOR19840819 SUNG EUN Gu GEW -- -- --
33 91 ITA19920525 CECCHINI Elena FLF -- -- --
34 32 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie HPU -- -- --
35 143 HKG19930307 YANG Qianyu HKG -- -- --
36 45 ISR19920513 LEVI Daniela BPK -- -- --
37 136 FRA19900115 VERHOEVENV Aurore FRA -- -- --
38 23 AUS19811214 GILMORE Rochelle WHT -- -- --
39 141 HKG19891214 MENG Zhaojuan HKG -- -- --
40 102 CHN19910112  SHI Lina GPC -- -- --
41 26 NZL19900916 COLLINS Emily WHT -- -- --
42 104 CHN19840306  MENG Lang GPC -- -- --
43 162 THA19841009 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA -- -- --
44 36 NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas HPU -- -- --
45 165 THA19950606 SOMRAT Jaruwan THA -- -- --
46 131 FRA19910327 BIANNIC Aude FRA -- -- --
47 172 INA19860612 FITRIANI Fitriani INA -- -- --
48 25 GER19900727 SCHNITZMEIER Ana Bianca WHT -- -- --
49 144 HKG19931121 LEUNG Bo Yee HKG -- -- --
50 64 NED19880704 KESSLER Nina DLT -- -- --



Communique No.4

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

51 83 POL19840118 JASINSKA Malgorzta MCG -- -- --
52 52 NED19850215 KANIS Janneke ARW -- -- --
53 103 HKG19861104  WONG WAN Yiu Jamie GPC -- -- --
54 75 RUS19850307 CHULKOVA Anastasia RVL -- -- --
55 44 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata BPK -- -- --
56 62 GER19880505 KASPER Romy DLT -- -- --
57 132 FRA19890922 CORDON Audrey FRA -- -- --
58 113 UKR19890828 RYABCHENKO Tetyana FCL -- -- --
59 126 AUT19910402 RIJKES Sarah SQS -- -- --
60 122 HUN19831110 KIRALY Monika SQS -- -- --
61 2 AUS19910224 HOSKINS Melissa GEW -- -- --
62 82 ITA19840822 GUDERZO Tatiana MCG -- -- --
63 96 FIN19780426 NIEMINEN Jutta FLF -- -- --
64 84 ITA19900501 SCANDOLARA Valentina MCG -- -- --
65 81 ITA19890916 CARRETTA Valentina MCG -- -- --
66 14 IRL19810616 SPATH Melanie TIB -- -- --
67 4 NED19801127 GUNNEWIJK Loes GEW -- -- --
68 13 NED19891022 BLAAK Chantal TIB -- -- --
69 12 GER19851117 HÄUSLER Claudia TIB -- -- --
70 31 ITA19911210 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa HPU -- -- --
71 112 RUS19760615 MARTISOVA Julia FCL -- -- --
72 106 CHN19861105  LIU Xin GPC -- -- --
73 22 ITA19930205 BARTELLONI Beatrice WHT 1:47:26 +18 --
74 34 NOR19920315 THORSEN Thea HPU -- -- --
75 54 NED19910410 KNOL Willeke ARW -- -- --
76 24 GBR19941224 ROBERTS Amy WHT 1:48:20 +1:12 --
77 171 INA19890228 FUCHIYANTI Yanthi INA 1:49:23 +2:15 --
78 6 AUS19851017 MACLEAN Jessie GEW 1:50:05 +2:57 --
79 163 THA19881231 BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA 1:50:30 +3:22 --
80 152 KOR19871121 KIM Youri KOR -- -- --
81 164 THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA -- -- --
82 153 KOR19890424 LEE Jumi KOR -- -- --
83 115 ITA19940420 AGNELLI Chiara FCL -- -- --
84 155 KOR19930621 KIM Seulgi KOR -- -- --
85 161 THA19871225 KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan THA -- -- --
86 166 THA19821004 WINYOOWIJAK Kamonwan THA -- -- --
87 33 NOR19791218 LIMA Tone Hatteland HPU -- -- --
88 111 USA19880213 GAGGIOLI Whitney FCL -- -- --
89 105 CHN19890105  JIANG Xiujie GPC -- -- --
90 173 INA19940616 AZIZAH Rachana INA 1:51:35 +4:27 --
91 174 INA19951228 REZKY HEFFIANA Khalista INA 1:55:53 +8:45 --
92 151 KOR19851011 LEE Minhye KOR -- -- --



Communique No.4

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

Panel of Commissaires

the Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 2

Yellow Jersey/黄衫:

Blue Jersey/蓝衫:

Green Jersey/绿衫:

No.53

No.154

No.35

GARNER Lucy

KIM Eun Hee

HOSKING Chloe



Communique No.5
赛段/Stage:1 ("崇明新城杯"崇北赛段/Chongbei Stage) 距离/Distance:73.4 Km

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 1
名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 35 HOSKING Chloe HPU 1717
2 53 GARNER Lucy ARW 1414
3 1 JOHANSSON Emma GEW 1212
4 72 KOZONCHUK Oksana RVL 1010
5 3 EDMONDSON Annette GEW 88
6 11 OLDS Shelley TIB 66
7 92 BASTIANELLI Marta FLF 55
8 41 FRAPPORTI Simona BPK 44
9 86 TAGLIAFERRO Marta MCG 33

10 95 MUSTONEN Sara FLF 22
11 135 JEULAND Pascale FRA 22

位置/Position :
海拔/Elevation:

Sprint1
3m

1 35 HOSKING Chloe 5
2 3 EDMONDSON Annette 3
3 1 JOHANSSON Emma 1

位置/Position :
海拔/Elevation:

Sprint2
4m

1 3 EDMONDSON Annette 5
2 1 JOHANSSON Emma 3
3 95 MUSTONEN Sara 1

位置/Position :
海拔/Elevation:

FINISH
4m

1 53 GARNER Lucy 14
2 35 HOSKING Chloe 12
3 72 KOZONCHUK Oksana 10
4 1 JOHANSSON Emma 8
5 11 OLDS Shelley 6
6 92 BASTIANELLI Marta 5
7 41 FRAPPORTI Simona 4
8 86 TAGLIAFERRO Marta 3
9 135 JEULAND Pascale 2

10 95 MUSTONEN Sara 1

Panel of Commissaires



Communique No.6团体成绩/Team Classification
赛段/Stage:1 ("崇明新城杯"崇北赛段/Chongbei Stage)

距离/Distance:73.4km

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距 
Diff.

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 1

奖/罚
B/P

1 FLF 意大利法伦队/FAREN-LET'S GO FINLAND TEAM ITA 5:21:54 ----
2 RVL 俄罗斯拉斯维罗队/RUSVELO RUS -- ----
3 FRA 法国国家队/France National Team FRA -- ----
4 BPK 意大利粉红色队/BEPINK ITA -- ----
5 DLT 布尔多曼队/BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM NED -- ----
6 ARW 阿尔戈士禧玛诺车队/TEAM ARGOS-SHIMANO NED -- ----
7 MCG 意大利吉波利尼队/MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA ITA -- ----
8 HPU 挪威高科技产品队/HITEC PRODUCTS UCK NOR -- ----
9 WHT 本田威格尔队/WIGGLE HONDA GBR -- ----

10 HKG 中国香港队/Team Hong Kong China HKG -- ----
11 GEW 澳大利亚绿刃队/ORICA-AIS AUS -- ----
12 SQS 奥地利兄弟队/SQUADRA SCAPPATELLA AUT -- ----
13 GPC 中国崇明捷安特女子队/CHINA CHONGMING-GIANT PRO CYC HKG -- ----
14 TIB 美国迪普科队/TEAM TIBCO-TO THE TOP USA -- ----
15 FCL 吉利奥福尔诺队/CHIRIO FORNO D'ASOLO LTU -- ----
16 THA 泰国国家队/Thailand National Team THA 5:25:06 +3:12--
17 INA 印度尼西亚国家队/Indonesia National Team INA 5:28:16 +6:22--
18 KOR 韩国国家队/Korea National Team KOR 5:28:18 +6:24--

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 1

1 FLF 意大利法伦队/FAREN-LET'S GO FINLAND TEAM ITA 5:21:54 --
2 RVL 俄罗斯拉斯维罗队/RUSVELO RUS -- --
3 FRA 法国国家队/France National Team FRA -- --
4 BPK 意大利粉红色队/BEPINK ITA -- --
5 DLT 布尔多曼队/BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM NED -- --
6 ARW 阿尔戈士禧玛诺车队/TEAM ARGOS-SHIMANO NED -- --
7 MCG 意大利吉波利尼队/MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA ITA -- --
8 HPU 挪威高科技产品队/HITEC PRODUCTS UCK NOR -- --
9 WHT 本田威格尔队/WIGGLE HONDA GBR -- --

10 HKG 中国香港队/Team Hong Kong China HKG -- --
11 GEW 澳大利亚绿刃队/ORICA-AIS AUS -- --
12 SQS 奥地利兄弟队/SQUADRA SCAPPATELLA AUT -- --
13 GPC 中国崇明捷安特女子队/CHINA CHONGMING-GIANT PRO CYC HKG -- --
14 TIB 美国迪普科队/TEAM TIBCO-TO THE TOP USA -- --
15 FCL 吉利奥福尔诺队/CHIRIO FORNO D'ASOLO LTU -- --
16 THA 泰国国家队/Thailand National Team THA 5:25:06 +3:12
17 INA 印度尼西亚国家队/Indonesia National Team INA 5:28:16 +6:22
18 KOR 韩国国家队/Korea National Team KOR 5:28:18 +6:24

Panel of Commissaires



Communique No.7亚洲最佳团体成绩/Asian Team Classification
赛段/Stage:1 ("崇明新城杯"崇北赛段/Chongbei Stage)

距离/Distance:73.4km

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距 
Diff.

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 1

奖/罚
B/P

1 HKG 中国香港队/Team Hong Kong China 5:21:54 ----

2 GPC 中国崇明捷安特女子队/CHINA CHONGMING-GIANT PRO CYC -- ----

3 THA 泰国国家队/Thailand National Team 5:25:06 3:12--

4 INA 印度尼西亚国家队/Indonesia National Team 5:28:16 6:22--

5 KOR 韩国国家队/Korea National Team 5:28:18 6:24--

名次
Rank

代码
Code

队名
Team

成绩
Time

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 1

1 HKG 中国香港队/Team Hong Kong China 5:21:54 --

2 GPC 中国崇明捷安特女子队/CHINA CHONGMING-GIANT PRO CYC -- --

3 THA 泰国国家队/Thailand National Team 5:25:06 3:12

4 INA 印度尼西亚国家队/Indonesia National Team 5:28:16 6:22

5 KOR 韩国国家队/Korea National Team 5:28:18 6:24

Panel of Commissaires



前1赛段/After Stage 1
距离/Distance:73.4 Km
速度/Average :41.044 Km/h

Communique No.8

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

队名
Team

成绩
Time

亚洲最佳个人成绩/Asian Riders Individual Classification

05/08 10:00

组织者/Organizer:The Tour of Chongming Island Organizing Committee

Rank
+/-

差距 
Diff.

1 154 KOR19890606 KIM Eun Hee KOR 1:47:18 -- --
2 142 HKG19860315 DIAO Xiaojuan HKG -- -- --
3 101 CHN19931214  HUANG Dongyan GPC -- -- --
4 5 KOR19840819 SUNG EUN Gu GEW -- -- --
5 143 HKG19930307 YANG Qianyu HKG -- -- --
6 141 HKG19891214 MENG Zhaojuan HKG -- -- --
7 102 CHN19910112  SHI Lina GPC -- -- --
8 104 CHN19840306  MENG Lang GPC -- -- --
9 162 THA19841009 NONTASIN Chanpeng THA -- -- --
10 165 THA19950606 SOMRAT Jaruwan THA -- -- --
11 172 INA19860612 FITRIANI Fitriani INA -- -- --
12 144 HKG19931121 LEUNG Bo Yee HKG -- -- --
13 103 HKG19861104  WONG WAN Yiu Jamie GPC -- -- --
14 106 CHN19861105  LIU Xin GPC -- -- --
15 171 INA19890228 FUCHIYANTI Yanthi INA 1:49:23 +2:05 --
16 163 THA19881231 BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn THA 1:50:30 +3:12 --
17 152 KOR19871121 KIM Youri KOR -- -- --
18 164 THA19891208 NUNTANA Supuksorn THA -- -- --
19 153 KOR19890424 LEE Jumi KOR -- -- --
20 155 KOR19930621 KIM Seulgi KOR -- -- --
21 161 THA19871225 KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan THA -- -- --
22 166 THA19821004 WINYOOWIJAK Kamonwan THA -- -- --
23 105 CHN19890105  JIANG Xiujie GPC -- -- --
24 173 INA19940616 AZIZAH Rachana INA 1:51:35 +4:17 --
25 174 INA19951228 REZKY HEFFIANA Khalista INA 1:55:53 +8:35 --
26 151 KOR19851011 LEE Minhye KOR -- -- --

Panel of Commissaires

the Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 2

Yellow Jersey/黄衫:

Blue Jersey/蓝衫:

Green Jersey/绿衫:

No.53

No.154

No.35

GARNER Lucy

KIM Eun Hee

HOSKING Chloe



Communique No.9

出发单/Startlist
赛段/Stage:2 ("崇明工业园区杯"崇西赛段/Chongxi Stage)

113.7Km
05/09 10:00

GEW澳大利亚绿刃队/ORICA-AIS

MCPARTLAND DavidManager:
1 JOHANSSON Emma 7
2 HOSKINS Melissa 10
3 EDMONDSON Annette 5
4 GUNNEWIJK Loes 10
5 SUNG EUN Gu 10
6 MACLEAN Jessie 2:57

TIB美国迪普科队/TEAM TIBCO-TO THE TOP

LACAMBRA ManelManager:
11 OLDS Shelley 10
12 HÄUSLER Claudia 10
13 BLAAK Chantal 10
14 SPATH Melanie 10
15 GLAESSER Jasmin DNS:1
16 MILLER Amanda DNS:1

WHT本田威格尔队/WIGGLE HONDA

COPE SimonManager:
21 BRONZINI Giorgia 10
22 BARTELLONI Beatrice 18
23 GILMORE Rochelle 10
24 ROBERTS Amy 1:12
25 SCHNITZMEIER Ana Bianca 10
26 COLLINS Emily 10

HPU挪威高科技产品队/HITEC PRODUCTS UCK

SERGEANT StevenManager:
31 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa 10
32 MOBERG Emilie 10
33 LIMA Tone Hatteland 3:22
34 THORSEN Thea 18
35 HOSKING Chloe 1
36 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas 10

BPK意大利粉红色队/BEPINK

DIOGUARDI GiuseppeManager:
41 FRAPPORTI Simona 10
42 DONATO Giulia 10
43
44 WOJTYRA Malgorzata 10
45 LEVI Daniela 10
46

ARW阿尔戈士禧玛诺车队/TEAM ARGOS-SHIMANO

KNOPS JornManager:
51
52 KANIS Janneke 10
53 GARNER Lucy --
54 KNOL Willeke 18
55 PIETERS Amy 10
56

DLT布尔多曼队/BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM

STAM DannyManager:
61 MARTIN Lucy 10
62 KASPER Romy 10
63 DE BAAT Kim 10
64 KESSLER Nina 10
65
66 BRAS Martine 10

RVL俄罗斯拉斯维罗队/RUSVELO

ROSTOVTSEV MikhaieManager:
71 KUCHINSKAYA Elena 10
72 KOZONCHUK Oksana 6
73 BOCHARNIKOVA Elena DNS:1
74 BLINDYUK Yulia 10
75 CHULKOVA Anastasia 10
76 ZHAPAROVA Aizhan 10

MCG意大利吉波利尼队/MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA

PEGORARO LuisianaManager:
81 CARRETTA Valentina 10
82 GUDERZO Tatiana 10
83 JASINSKA Malgorzta 10
84 SCANDOLARA Valentina 10
85 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria 10
86 TAGLIAFERRO Marta 10

FLF意大利法伦队/FAREN-LET'S GO FINLAND TEAM

RICCI PETITONI WalterManager:
91 CECCHINI Elena 10
92 BASTIANELLI Marta 10
93 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn 10
94 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia 10
95 MUSTONEN Sara 9
96 NIEMINEN Jutta 10

GPC中国崇明捷安特女子队/CHINA CHONGMING-GI

SHEN WeiManager:
101 HUANG Dongyan 10
102 SHI Lina 10
103 WONG WAN Yiu Jamie 10
104 MENG Lang 10
105 JIANG Xiujie 3:22
106 LIU Xin 10

FCL吉利奥福尔诺队/CHIRIO FORNO D'ASOLO

GAGGIOLI AndreaManager:
111 GAGGIOLI Whitney 3:22
112 MARTISOVA Julia 10
113 RYABCHENKO Tetyana 10
114 UEBELHART Jessica 10
115 AGNELLI Chiara 3:22
116 FERNANDES DA SOUZA Uenia DNS:1

SQS奥地利兄弟队/SQUADRA SCAPPATELLA

KABASSER KlausManager:
121 GASS Daniela 10
122 KIRALY Monika 10
123
124 PERCHTOLD Christina 10
125
126 RIJKES Sarah 10

FRA法国国家队/France National Team

BONNORONT DanyManager:
131 BIANNIC Aude 10
132 CORDON Audrey 10
133 RIBEROT Fanny 10
134 FOURNIER Roxane 10
135 JEULAND Pascale 10
136 VERHOEVENV Aurore 10

HKG中国香港队/Team Hong Kong China

ZHANG JieManager:
141 MENG Zhaojuan 10
142 DIAO Xiaojuan 10
143 YANG Qianyu 10
144 LEUNG Bo Yee 10
145 LIU Wai Ting OTL:1
146  

KOR韩国国家队/Korea National Team

KIM SukhoManager:
151 LEE Minhye 8:45
152 KIM Youri 3:22
153 LEE Jumi 3:22
154 KIM Eun Hee 10
155 KIM Seulgi 3:22
156  

THA泰国国家队/Thailand National Team

DUANGDEE SuchaiManager:
161 KUNLAPHA Wilaiwan 3:22
162 NONTASIN Chanpeng 10
163 BOONSAWAT Panwaraporn 3:22
164 NUNTANA Supuksorn 3:22
165 SOMRAT Jaruwan 10
166 WINYOOWIJAK Kamonwan 3:22

INA印度尼西亚国家队/Indonesia National Team

WAHYUDI HidayatManager:
171 FUCHIYANTI Yanthi 2:15
172 FITRIANI Fitriani 10
173 AZIZAH Rachana 4:27
174 REZKY HEFFIANA Khalista 8:45
175 RATNA DEWI Septianis OTL:1
176 SRI RAHAYU Wahyuti OTL:1



Communique No.10队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage: 2 ("崇明工业园区杯"崇西赛段/Chongxi Stage)

距离/Distance:113.7 Km

顺序
Order

代码
Code

队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

05/09 10:00

1 ARW 阿尔戈士禧玛诺车队/TEAM ARGOS-SHIMANO NED

2 HPU 挪威高科技产品队/HITEC PRODUCTS UCK NOR

3 GEW 澳大利亚绿刃队/ORICA-AIS AUS

4 RVL 俄罗斯拉斯维罗队/RUSVELO RUS

5 FLF 意大利法伦队/FAREN-LET'S GO FINLAND TEAM ITA

6 TIB 美国迪普科队/TEAM TIBCO-TO THE TOP USA

7 BPK 意大利粉红色队/BEPINK ITA

8 MCG 意大利吉波利尼队/MCIPOLLINI GIORDANA ITA

9 FRA 法国国家队/France National Team FRA

10 WHT 本田威格尔队/WIGGLE HONDA GBR

11 KOR 韩国国家队/Korea National Team KOR

12 DLT 布尔多曼队/BOELS DOLMANS CYCLING TEAM NED

13 SQS 奥地利兄弟队/SQUADRA SCAPPATELLA AUT

14 HKG 中国香港队/Team Hong Kong China HKG

15 FCL 吉利奥福尔诺队/CHIRIO FORNO D'ASOLO LTU

16 GPC 中国崇明捷安特女子队/CHINA CHONGMING-GIANT PRO CYCLING HKG

17 THA 泰国国家队/Thailand National Team THA

18 INA 印度尼西亚国家队/Indonesia National Team INA

Panel of Commissaires
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